PGY II1 CLINIC SCHEDULE

LATEST REVISION-3/23/07
BLOCK: 10                
DATE:  3/30/07-4/29/07
               4/14/07(switch day)

	RESIDENT
	ROTATION
	DAY OF 

CLINIC
	DATE OF 

CLINIC
	TIME 

	Aguilar, Ben Hur
	EL-PC
	
	
	

	Antun, Ana
	MSK
	
	
	

	Aparo, Santiago
	WW
	WED
THU

MON

TUE
	4/04
4/12

4/16

4/24
	2-5
2-5

2-5

2-5

	Bove, Alexander
	AMB 
	
	
	

	Cheng Ching, Esteban
	AMB
	
	
	

	Chintala, Sreedhar
	VAC/SMR
	No Clinic
	
	

	Christaki, Eirini
	VAC/UC
	
	
	

	Dattilo, Philip
	UC ICU/WNF
	
	
	

	De Pool Ortega, Maria
	JW
	THU
MON

TUE

WED
	4/05
4/09

4/17

4/25
	2-5

2-5

2-5

2-5

	Fearon, Kerrie
	AMB
	
	
	

	Friedman, Mark
	VAC/EL
	TUE
TUE
	4/17
2/24
	8-2
8-2

	Ghanti, Mythili
	SMR/EL
	FRI

THU
THU
	4/06

4/19
4/26
	11-2

11-5
11-5

	Guha, Udayan  (PGY IV)
	EL RES
	FRI
FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI
	3/30
4/06

4/13

4/20

4/27
	11-2
11-2

11-2

11-2

11-2

	Heuck, Christoph
	WNF/AMB
	
	
	

	Ji, Sang Yong
	VAC/SMR C
	TUE
	4/24
	11-2

	Laufer, Andres
	SMR C/EL
	TUE

FRI
FRI
	4/03

4/20
4/27
	11-2

8-2
8-2

	Lerner, Olga
	VAC/EL
	THU
THU
	4/19
4/26
	11-5
11-5

	Li, Jia
	EL
	THU
THU

THU

THU
	4/05
4/12

4/19

4/26
	11-5
11-5

11-5

11-5

	Ma, Ji
	WW
	MON
TUE

WED

THU
	4/02
4/10

4/18

4/26
	2-5

2-5

2-5

2-5

	Matundan Rosevelle
	SMR C
	TUE
	4/17
	11-2

	Min, Sang
	EL RES
	MON
MON

MON

MON
	4/03
4/09

4/19
4/23
	2-5
2-5

2-5

2-5

	Moghekar, Ajit
	WNF/VAC
	
	
	

	Nuehrenberg, Thomas
	JW
	WED
THU

MON

TUE
	4/04
4/12

4/16

4/24
	2-5

2-5

2-5

2-5

	Pazo, Valeria
	MSK
	
	
	

	Polsky, Sarit
	AMB/UC ICU
	
	
	

	Redelman Sidi, Gil
	SMRC/MAR
	THU
	4/12
	11-2

	Schulder-Katz Micol
	VAC/SMR C
	No Clinic
	
	

	Tamari, Roni
	JW
	MON
TUE

WED

THU
	4/02
4/10

4/18

4/26
	2-5

2-5

2-5

2-5

	Wu, Nancy 

from 1/29-6/30/07
	EL PC
	
	
	

	Yap, Celeste
	EL PC
	
	
	

	Zhang, Qing Jane
	UC/VAC
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


